10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Assistant General Manager

District Engineer

Accountant & It Specialist

Administrative Analyst

Operations Manager

Water Treatment Foreman

Water Distribution Foreman

Engineering Technician

Water Utility Worker Il

Administrative Assistant

Field Engineering Technician

Customer Service Clerk 111

Water Utility Worker |

Assistant Engineer

Customer Service Clerk 11

Field Tech - Customer Service

Water Utility Helper

Other Positions Held Special District

Carpinteria Valley Water
District

Carpinteria Valley Water
District

Carpinteria Valley Water
District

Carpinteria Valley Water
District

Carpinteria Valley Water
District

Carpinteria Valley Water
District

Carpinteria Valley Water
District

Carpinteria Valley Water
District

Carpinteria Valley Water
District

Carpinteria Valley Water
District

Carpinteria Valley Water
District

Carpinteria Valley Water
District

Carpinteria Valley Water
District

Carpinteria Valley Water
District

Carpinteria Valley Water
District

Carpinteria Valley Water
District

Carpinteria Valley Water
District

Carpinteria Valley Water
District

Department

Administration

Business

Engineering

Business

Business

Operations & Maintenance

Operations & Maintenance

Operations & Maintenance

Engineering

Operations & Maintenance

Business

Engineering

Business

Operations & Maintenance

Engineering

Business

Engineering

Operations & Maintenance

Total Wages

$180,323

$155,865

$148,070

$139,209

$129,997

$124,409

$122,864

$118,161

$88,313

$80,519

$75,071

$67,503

$66,153

$61,478

$54,061

$49,861

$49,677

$48,348



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Water Treatment Operator

Operator In Training - Wto

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Carpinteria Valley Water
District

Carpinteria Valley Water
District

Carpinteria Valley Water
District

Carpinteria Valley Water
District

Carpinteria Valley Water
District

Carpinteria Valley Water
District

Carpinteria Valley Water
District

Operations & Maintenance

Operations & Maintenance

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

$31,027

$19,035

$3,500

$3,400

$2,900

$2,700

$2,200



