	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Carpinteria Valley Water District	Administration	\$180,323
2.	Assistant General Manager		Carpinteria Valley Water District	Business	\$155,865
3.	District Engineer		Carpinteria Valley Water District	Engineering	\$148,070
4.	Accountant & It Specialist		Carpinteria Valley Water District	Business	\$139,209
5.	Administrative Analyst		Carpinteria Valley Water District	Business	\$129,997
6.	Operations Manager		Carpinteria Valley Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$124,409
7.	Water Treatment Foreman		Carpinteria Valley Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$122,864
8.	Water Distribution Foreman		Carpinteria Valley Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$118,161
9.	Engineering Technician		Carpinteria Valley Water District	Engineering	\$88,313
10.	Water Utility Worker II		Carpinteria Valley Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$80,519
11.	Administrative Assistant		Carpinteria Valley Water District	Business	\$75,071
12.	Field Engineering Technician		Carpinteria Valley Water District	Engineering	\$67,503
13.	Customer Service Clerk III		Carpinteria Valley Water District	Business	\$66,153
14.	Water Utility Worker I		Carpinteria Valley Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$61,478
15.	Assistant Engineer		Carpinteria Valley Water District	Engineering	\$54,061
16.	Customer Service Clerk II		Carpinteria Valley Water District	Business	\$49,861
17.	Field Tech - Customer Service		Carpinteria Valley Water District	Engineering	\$49,677
18.	Water Utility Helper		Carpinteria Valley Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$48,348

19.	Water Treatment Operator	Carpinteria Valley Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$31,027
20.	Operator In Training - Wto	Carpinteria Valley Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$19,035
21.	Director	Carpinteria Valley Water District	Board Of Directors	\$3,500
22.	Director	Carpinteria Valley Water District	Board Of Directors	\$3,400
23.	Director	Carpinteria Valley Water District	Board Of Directors	\$2,900
24.	Director	Carpinteria Valley Water District	Board Of Directors	\$2,700
25.	Director	Carpinteria Valley Water District	Board Of Directors	\$2,200